OHIO HIGH
SCHOOL

2017

WATER POLO

43RP BOY’S

STATE
CHAMPIONSHIPS

OCTOBER 27-28

HOSTED BY
MASON HIGH SCHOOL
PRINCETON HIGH SCHOOL



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

1:30 PM

2:45PM

2:45PM

4:00 PM

5:15PM

6:30 PM

7:45PM

9:00 AM

10:15 AM

12:45PM

2:00 PM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

2:15PM

3:30 PM

4:45 PM

6:00 PM

7:15PM

OHIO HIGH SCHOOL

43RP BOY’S

STATE WATER POLO CHAMPIONSHIPS

HELD AT

MASON HIGH SCHOOL
PRINCETON HIGH SCHOOL

OCTOBER 27, 2017

ERIDAY
TEAM /WHITE TEAM / DARK
# 5 - St. Francis -VS- # 12 - Sylvania
# 8- Sycamore -VS- # 9- Milford
# 7-Mason -VS- # 10 - Kilbourne
# 6 - St. Xavier -VS- # 11 - Napoleon
# 4 - Princeton -VS- WINNER GM # 1
# 1-Thomas -VS- WINNER GM # 2
# 2-St. Charles -VS- WINNER GM # 3
# 3 — Upper Arlington -VS- WINNER GM # 4

LOSERGM #1

LOSER GM # 3

LOSER GM #9

OCTOBER 28, 2017

11™ & 12™ PLACE GAME

WINNER GM # 9

9™ _10™ PLACE GAME

LOSER GM #5

LOSERGM #7

WINNER GM # 5

WINNER GM # 7

LOSER GM # 13

7™ & 8™ PLACE GAME

WINNER GM # 13

5™ & 6™ PLACE GAME

LOSER GM # 15

3RP & 4™ PLACE GAME

WINNER GM # 15

SATURDAY

-VS- LOSER GM # 2
-VS- LOSER GM # 4
-VS- LOSER GM # 10
-VS- WINNER GM # 10
-VS- LOSER GM # 6
-VS- LOSERGM #8
-VS- WINNER GM # 6
-VS- WINNER GM # 8
-VS- LOSER GM # 14
-VS- WINNER GM # 14
-VS- LOSER GM # 16
-VS- WINNER GM # 16

15T & 2"\P PLACE GAME

MASON

MASON

MASON

MASON

MASON

MASON

MASON

MASON

SITE

MASON

PRINCETON

PRINCETON

MASON

MASON

MASON

MASON

MASON

PRINCETON

PRINCETON

PRINCETON

PRINCETON

EINAL RESULTS

/




5TH St. Francis
GM#1

1:30 P — MHS

2017 BOYS 43RP STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

#4 Princeton
GM #5
10/27

4:00 P - MHS WINNER GM #5

|
|
|
|
WINNER GM #1

I
10/27 |
|
|

12™ Sylvania

WINNER GM # 15

I
|
|
8™ Sycamore GM # 15 |
GM#2 | 10/28 |
10/27 | 1:00 P - MHS |
1:30 P - PHS | WINNER GM # 2 |
9™ Milford | GM#6 | |
10/27 | |
5:15P-MHS | WINNER GM #6
# 1 Thomas |
2ND St. Charles
GM#7 |
7TH Mason 10/27 | WINNER GM #7
GM#3 | 6:30 P — MHS |
10/27 I WINNER GM # 3
2:45P —PHS |
I

10TH Kilbourne

I

I

I

GM # 16 |

6™ St. Xavier 10/28 |
GM #4 | 2:15P - MHS |
10/27 | |
2:45P-MHS | WINNER GM # 4 |
11™ Napoleon | GM#8 | |
10/27 | |

7:45P-MHS | WINNERGM #8

LOSER GM # 1
GM#9 |
10/28 |
9:00 A — PHS

GM # 20
10/28
7:15P - MHS

WINNER GM # 16

WINNER GM # 20

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
| 15T PLACE
|
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
|

3RD Upper Arlington

LOSERGM #2 |

LOSER GM #3
GM # 10 |
10/28

LOSER GM # 15

10:15 A—PHS |

GM #19 |
10/28 | WINNER GM # 19
6:00 P — MHS | 3R° PLACE
LOSERGM #16 |
LOSER GM #5
GM#13 |
10/28 |
| WINNER GM #9 10:30 A — MHS | WINNER GM # 13
GM# 12 | LOSER GM #6 | GM#18 |
10/28 | 10/28 |
2:00P —PHS | WINNERGM #12 LOSER#7 4:45P - MHS | WINNER GM # 18
| 9™H PLACE GM#14 | | 5™ PLACE
| WINNER GM # 10 10/28 | WINNER GM # 14
11:45 A - MHS |
LOSER #8 |

LOSERGM #4 |

LOSER GM #9
GM#11 |
10/28

12:45 P — PHS
LOSER GM # 10

| WINNER GM #11

| 11™ PLACE

LOSER GM # 13

GM # 17

10/28

3:30 P - MHS
LOSER GM # 14

I

|_WINNER GM # 17
| 71 PLACE

|




	OHIO HIGH
	SCHOOL
	2017
	WATER POLO
	43RD BOY’S
	STATE
	CHAMPIONSHIPS
	OCTOBER 27-28
	HOSTED BY
	MASON HIGH SCHOOL
	PRINCETON HIGH SCHOOL

