OHIO HIGH SCHOOL 2()]7 WATER POLO 43RD BOY'S STATE **CHAMPIONSHIPS OCTOBER 27-28**

HOSTED BY MASON HIGH SCHOOL PRINCETON HIGH SCHOOL

OHIO HIGH SCHOOL 43RD BOY'S STATE WATER POLO CHAMPIONSHIPS HELD AT MASON HIGH SCHOOL PRINCETON HIGH SCHOOL

OCTOBER 27, 2017 FRIDAY

<u>GM #</u>	<u>TIME</u>	TEAM / WHITE		TEAM / DARK	<u>SITE</u>	FINAL RESULTS
1.	1:30 PM	# 5 - St. Francis	-VS-	# 12 - Sylvania	MASON	/
2.	1:30 PM	# 8 - Sycamore	-VS-	# 9 - Milford	PRINCETON	/
3.	2:45 PM	# 7 - Mason	-VS-	# 10 - Kilbourne	PRINCETON	/
4.	2:45 PM	# 6 - St. Xavier	-VS-	#11 - Napoleon	MASON	/
5.	4:00 PM	# 4 - Princeton	-VS-	WINNER GM # 1	MASON	/
6.	5:15 PM	# 1 - Thomas	-VS-	WINNER GM # 2	MASON	/
7.	6:30 PM	# 2 - St. Charles	-VS-	WINNER GM # 3	MASON	/
8.	7:45 PM	# 3 – Upper Arlington	-VS-	WINNER GM # 4	MASON	/

OCTOBER 28, 2017 SATURDAY

9.	9:00 AM	LOSER GM # 1	-VS-	LOSER GM # 2		PRINCETON	/
10.	10:15 AM	LOSER GM # 3	-VS-	LOSER GM # 4		PRINCETON	/
11.	12:45 PM	LOSER GM # 9 11 th & 12 th PLACE GAME	-VS-	LOSER GM # 10		PRINCETON	/
12.	2:00 PM	WINNER GM # 9 9 th – 10 th PLACE GAME	-VS-	WINNER GM # 10		PRINCETON	/
13.	10:30 AM	LOSER GM # 5	-VS-	LOSER GM # 6	MASON		
14.	11:45 AM	LOSER GM # 7	-VS-	LOSER GM # 8	MASON		
15.	1:00 PM	WINNER GM # 5	-VS-	WINNER GM # 6	MASON		
16.	2:15 PM	WINNER GM # 7	-VS-	WINNER GM # 8	MASON		
17.	3:30 PM	LOSER GM # 13 7 th & 8 th PLACE GAME	-VS-	LOSER GM # 14	MASON		
18.	4:45 PM	WINNER GM # 13 5 th & 6 th PLACE GAME	-VS-	WINNER GM # 14	MASON		
19.	6:00 PM	LOSER GM # 15 3 RD & 4 TH PLACE GAME	-VS-	LOSER GM # 16	MASON		
20.	7:15 PM	WINNER GM # 15 1 st & 2 nd PLACE GAME	-VS-	WINNER GM # 16	MASON		

2017 BOYS 43RD STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

5 TH St. Francis GM # 1 10/27 1:30 P – MHS 12 TH Sylvania	#4 Princeton GM # 5 10/27 4:00 P - MHS WINNER GM WINNER GM # 1	<u># 5</u> 	
8 TH Sycamore GM # 2 10/27 1:30 P - PHS 9 TH Milford	GM # 15 10/28 1:00 P - MHS <u>WINNER GM # 2</u> GM # 6 10/27 5:15 P – MHS <u>WINNER GM</u> # 1 Thomas		-
7 TH Mason GM # 3 10/27 2:45 P – PHS 10TH Kilbourne	2 ND St. Charles GM # 7 10/27 WINNER GM 6:30 P – MHS WINNER GM # 3	GM # 20 # 7 10/28 7:15 P - MHS 	 <u>WINNER GM # 20</u> 1 ST PLACE
6 TH St. Xavier GM # 4 10/27 2:45 P – MHS 11 TH Napoleon	GM # 16 10/28 2:15 P - MHS WINNER GM # 4 GM # 8 10/27 7:45 P - MHS WINNER GM	 WINNER GM # 16 	
	<u>3RD Upper Arlington</u>	LOSER GM # 15	_
		GM # 19 10/28 6:00 P – MHS LOSER GM # 16	WINNER GM # 19 3 RD PLACE
LOSER GM # 2 G	<u>IER GM # 9</u> M # 12 0/28	LOSER GM # 5 GM # 13 10/28 10:30 A – MHS LOSER GM # 6	 <u>WINNER GM # 13</u> GM # 18 10/28
LOSER GM # 3 2: GM # 10	00 P – PHS <u> WINNER GM # 12</u> 9 TH PLACE <u>IER GM # 10</u>	LOSER # 7 GM # 14 10/28 11:45 A - MHS LOSER # 8	4:45 P - MHS <u> WINNER GM # 18</u> 5 TH PLACE <u> WINNER GM # 14</u>
	IER GM # 11 PLACE	LOSER GM # 13 GM # 17 10/28 3:30 P – MHS LOSER GM # 14	 <u>WINNER GM # 17</u> 7 TH PLACE